Chilton Town Council

Asset Registers as of 31" March 2023

Hutton House Durham Road, Chilton

Bush Shelters
Brick Construction (3)
Perspex (8)

West Chilton Recreation Ground
Play equipment

Street Furniture
Dog Waste Bins x 8

Chilton Cemetery
Building
Cemetery land

Windlestone Allotments
Allotment Gardens

Windlestone leased allotments
Allotment gardens

West Chilton Terrace Allotments
Allotment Gardens

South Downs/Pentlands Play Area

Play Equipment

Fitness Equipment

Disabled Roundabout
Additional Play equipment 2014

Chilton Primary Play Area
Play Equipment

Xmas Motifs and LED Tree

Bette Homes Rushyford Play Area

Hutton House
2018 Boiler

cosT

£156,557.00

£3,741.00
£25,664.00

£70,000.00

£2,158.00

£22,226.00
£19,500.00

£30,500.00

£nil

£57,500.00

£80,000.00
£10,000.00
£11,626.00
£12,000.00
£28,000.00

£15,000.00

£40,000.00

£4,000.00

TOTAL
£156,557.00

£29,405.00

£70,000.00

£2,158.00

£41,726.00

£30,500.00

£0.00

£57,500.00

£113,626.00

£28,000.00

£15,000.00

£40,000.00

£4,000.00



Overall Total £588,472.00
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