Chilton Town Council Asset Registers as of 31st March 2023

	COST	TOTAL
Hutton House Durham Road, Chilton	£156,557.00	£156,557.00
Bush Shelters		
Brick Construction (3)	£3,741.00	
Perspex (8)	£25,664.00	£29,405.00
West Chilton Recreation Ground		
	670,000,00	670,000,00
Play equipment	£70,000.00	£70,000.00
Street Furniture		
Dog Waste Bins x 8	£2,158.00	£2,158.00
Chilton Cemetery		
Building	£22,226.00	
Cemetery land	£19,500.00	£41,726.00
	•	,
Windlestone Allotments		
Allotment Gardens	£30,500.00	£30,500.00
Windlestone leased allotments		
Allotment gardens	£nil	£0.00
West Chilton Terrace Allotments		
Allotment Gardens	£57,500.00	£57,500.00
South Downs/Pentlands Play Area		
Play Equipment	£80,000.00	
Fitness Equipment	£10,000.00	
Disabled Roundabout	£11,626.00	
Additional Play equipment 2014	£12,000.00	£113,626.00
Chilton Primary Play Area		
Play Equipment	£28,000.00	£28,000.00
	,	
Xmas Motifs and LED Tree	£15,000.00	£15,000.00
Bette Homes Rushyford Play Area	£40,000.00	£40,000.00
	·	·
Hutton House		
2018 Boiler	£4,000.00	£4,000.00

Overall Total £588,472.00

Figned:

Jown Clerk

9th May 2023